
Oak
Hollow
Lake

High
Point
Lake

Oak
Hollow
Lake Ma

tch
 Li

ne
   G

Ma
tch

 Li
ne

   G

Match Line   H

Match Line   HMatch Line   F

Match Line   FMatch Line   F
Match Line   F

Ma
tch

 Li
ne

   K

Ma
tch

 Li
ne

   K
Ma

tch
 Li

ne
   K

Ma
tch

 Li
ne

   K

Sedgefield

Deep River

High Point

GTCC
Middle
College

Jamestown
Elementary

School

Jamestown
Middle
School

Union Hill
Elementary

Allen Jay
Elementary

School

Oak Hills
Elementary

School

High Point
GTCC
Middle
College

Fairview
Elementary

School

High Point Central
High School

and Academy

Ferndale
Middle
School

Penn-Griffin
School

of the Arts

Parkview
Village

Elementary
School

Montlieu Avenue
Elementary

School

Kirkman Park
Elementary

School

Laurin Welborn
Middle School

T. Wingate
Andrews

High School

Johnson
Street

Elementary
School

High Point
University

Northwood
Elementary

School

Oak View
Elementary

School

Shadybrook
Elementary

School

Pilot
Elementary

School
Florence Elementary School

Pop. 106,393

Jamestown

Jamestown
Pop. 3,557

Archdale

High Point

1826

1973 .36

.20
.09

.17.19 .01
1825

.11

.08 1934

.0
5

.08

.06

.14

.43

.05
.14 1824

.4
8

.02
.01

.16

1820

1820

1820

1820

1823

1822

.39

.10
.10

1828
.61

68

68

1536

1536

1536

1536

.18

.37

.28

.07 .08
.24.24

.11 .15
.151541

1541

.01

.01

.45

.27

.13

1.5
1

1538

1540

.04

.05
.14

1523

1523

.09

1689.07
.04

.04

.01

.67

1619
.14 .13

.08

.23 1536

1543

.0
2

.11.17.02
.16 1544

.06

.0
7

.01
1620.08

1545

.08

.33 1660

.09

1658

1657.28 .11

.52
.53

.40
.42

.06

.05
.03

.01.16.15

4167

4167

4168
.07

.18

.16

.601551

.39
.1

5
.25

.11
.12

.16

.13

.07
.07

.15

.09 .11

.11 .07
.09

.10 .09

.16.08

.28

.10

.08 .06

.06

.04.08

.1
0

.10

.08

.13

.15

.15

.08.08

.08

.08
.09

.09

.28.17

.30

.14
.16

.06

.07.05.05 .05.06.0
7.05

.02 .12

.25

.0
3

.06
1626

1626

.04

.03

.07

.05 .05

.18
.18

.06

.06

.03

.05

.05

.30
.09

.08
.41

.19
.23

.17
.18

.29

.37
.08.13 .06

.38

1693

4127

4127

4128

4129
4129

4129

4134

4117

1670
4130

4130
.06

1644

1644

1671

1647
1630

1630

1630.09

1628

162816271629

1629
4109

1631

.09

1629

1546

1546

1546

1546

4103

4104

4107

1549

.21

.14 .07.05

1646
1640

1640

1641
4145
4144

.29

4144

1642

1642

1654

41464147
.18.07

.07 16431645

1629

1630

1653
1642

.15
1644

1630
.45

1.33
1549

1549

1549

.01
.01

.01

.01

.01

.01

.14.14

.20.14

.1
2

.09 .0
9

.05

1675

1674

4102
1676

1676

.14

1699

68

68

68

85

BUS8529
70

29
70

BUS85

29
70BUS85

BUS8529
70

BUS85
29
70

74
311

311
74

74

311

311
74

74
311

85

85

610610

62

62

62 62

Pro
jec

ted

Loc
atio

n

1424

1820

.16
.3

0

.04

.03
1907 .59

.41

.22
.25

.24

.23

.19
.03

.03

.22

.22

.37

.33

.30.29

.11
.11

.60

.15

.56.35
.42
.42

1003

1003
1980

.24

1980

1980
1980

1009

1009

1009

1009

1009

1009

1009

1009

1009

1009

1009

.80

.99

.65
.94

.73

1768 1768
1486

2.
97

68

68

1.5
1

1970

1970

1970
1988

.99

.95

1.001961

1961

1961

1961 1962

1962

1278
1278

1300

.21

1300
1300

1231
.37

.68

4053

4053.14

.64
.65

.39

4053

.57

.52
.09

.40

.25

.24

.07

1.
47

1300

.05

.11

.97

.44

.45 1300
13001300

1468
1468.69

.72

.5
7

.5
6

.13 .1
7

.1
2

.1
2 .01

.01

3668

.60.60

.6
7 .6
7

.93.951113
1113

1113 1113

1113

1113 1113

1113

.54

.58

1.371471

1471

1278

1278

1278

1896

1896

1.33

.59 .92

.91

.74

.741.08

1.471.47 1.2
4

2.04

1.95

.99

1.311.32

.3
9

.15

1523

1523

1486

1486

.12
.11

.08 .12

.61

.54 .56

.57

.6
1

.35

1538

1.08
.39

.37

.22

1.
11

1.
12

1.19

.8
2

.83

.93

.51

.58 1311

.55
.17

.17

.13.10
1279 1193

1193

1193

1232
.21

.66

.65

1.30
1.30

.90

.18

.30

.57 .20

.41

.12 .1
1

.56

.3
0

.04

1176

1193

1193

.12
.101191

.09
.15

.93

.65
.65

.08 .52

.09

.11

.16

.12

.18

.13

.26.09

.09

.1
3

.1
3

.10

.04
.05 1166

1166
1169

1169
1168

1168

11671227

1240

1228

.20 .04

.11
.09

.09 .07

.17.1
0

.28 .12

.1
8

.2
7

4013

4012

4012

1163

12841164
1164

1174
1163

.04

.28

.02
.12

.22

.11.29

11651165

.03

1.09 1.09

.22

.09 .0
8

.12 .18

.35

.29

1263

1193 1247

1247

12481249

.15.08 .05

.35

1243

1272

1188
1188
1158

1158

1158

.12

.33

.01

.15

.09
.01

1189

1190

1158

1158

.44

.69

.69

.15
.15

.15 .08 .06

.121265

.15

.2
1

.20

.10

.0
6

4014
1162

1273
1274

1275

1276

.07

.09 .09

.11

.06

.2
7

1161
4065
.12

.03 .13
.54

.15

.15

.22

.03

.10

4066

40661299

1292

.34 .35

.17
.10

.07

.51

.45

.16.02
.07

.14

.28

.2
5 .1
7

.09
.05

.16

.17

.2
5

.09

1157
1229

1148
4023

4001
4002

4000

4021

1148

1148

12351235

.45

1160

1160

1.30
1.29

.72.71

.70

.02
.02

.72

.24

.61
.60

.91

1287

4210

1321

1321

.2
0

1320
1320

1409

1323

1159 .1
7

.0
3

1156

1156

.89

.3
0

1154

1154

.19
.4

8

.78

.05

4064

4064

1154

1154

1154

.67

.51
4010

.83

.84

.07

.60 1155

.10

.21

.12

.02
4063

4063

4062

.25

.48

.14

.28

.11
.05 .07

.08

.08.08

.11 .13

.24 .28
1150

1145

1145

1113

1151

1152
1152

1153
1153
1266

1153
1151

.79

.09
.04 .22.10

.10.20
.09

.06
.16

1355

1355

1353
1354

1410

4231

1145

1145

.04

.09
.25

.10

.52 1355

1355

1355

1453

1432

.80

.02

1332

1332

1332

1.0
1

1334

1334

1334.3
1

1.2
8

.47

.22 .13 .24

.10

.1
7

13511437

1350

1349

1349

1144

1545

1545

.08 .04
.05

.14

.32

.25 .22

.91

.14
.16

.83
.83

.04

.13

.05

.04

.08

.04
.09

.03

.03

.26

.47

.19
.10

.43

.36

.09

.09.04.09.13.03

.03

.03
.03

.04

.14
.22

.21
.23 .09

.16
.14

.09
.03.06

.10

.59

.97

.08

.04 .22

.4
2

.3
2

.42

.04
.16 .04

.06

.38
.56

.18.71.43

.01

.17
.37

.07
.1

5

.13

.19

.03
.05

.60

.09

.30

.60

.14

.08

.23

.11

.01

.40

.30

.13
.21

.1
3

.25

.11

.52

.3
3

.18

.29
.14

.13

.4
3 1523

1523
1536

1536

1648

1648

1538 1539

1692

1539

.0
7

.1
6

.08

.1
5

.39

.33

.79

.07
.07

.13

.17

.04 .01.01.01

1697

4106

1537 1537

4141

1486

.14

.38

4241

4241

.74

1486
1352

4121

4121

.1
9

.25

.56

.57

.76 .09

.32

.30

.23

.1
3

.13

.16
.04

.25

.07
.21 .0

8

.07

.09.04

.15
.15 .0

7

.09

.09

.1
8

.1
8

.3
0

.72.73

.14

.3
2

.3
2

.01

.19

.12

.35

.13

.20

.20

.73

.64

1145

1.47

.5
8

.59
.59

.67

.72

.16

.15

1445

1446

1.22

1546

1546

1546

1550

1673
1673 4121

4121

4121

1357

1357

1447

1449

1448

4228 4228

4228

1356

1356 4200 4234
4235

1.10

.5
5

1144

1144

1470 1470.19

.11
1457

.95
.96

.20

.14

.32

1145

4116
1673

4242

.05.07 .06

.06.05

.03

.28.06.01

.05

4161

4159
4155

4162

4163
4164

4161

.17

.05

.03 .01

.06 .24

.05.20

.04.1
0

.06

.14

.10 .11

.04

.02

.09 .04

4154 4150

4150

.22 4151
4152

4157

4157
4160

4166
4165

4158

.62

.06

.04

.04.03 .17.14
.12

.06

.08

.26

.13

.06
.10

1478

1472

1472

1472

1474

4216

1473
1473

.97

.12
.10

1.00

.09

.09.14

.14

.17

4233

14391438

4228

.12

.09

.11

.15

.20

.04.04

.10

.20

.09.21
.17

1443

1444

.18

1546

1546

1546

1458
1457

1457
1458

1459

.31

1456 .1
0 .09

.11
.11

.19
.19.11.17

.09.09 .04

.10
.10

.01

.01 .01
.01

1463
14631462

1469

1464

.01

.04

.11
.15.12

.07

.17

.13 .09

.1
6

.10 .12 .21

.18

1254

1254
1293

1255
1546

4052
4028

4027

.97 1.02

.34

1.6
7

1.6
5

.35

.09 .12

.1
8 .18

.09 .12 .05
.08

.14

.05

.02 .23

.36

.18

.18.32

1129

1546

4039

4040

1113

1546

.11

1.3
7

.08

1.4
4

1.03

4015
4018

1140

.51

4017

1.3
7

1145

1145 .62
.17
.17 .07

.9
0

.13

.09.09.03

.04

.08

.92

.23

.09

1.2
9

1148

1148
1289

1290

1291
1129

1129

1246

4019

1383

1383

1383

1374

.58

.39.38

.04

.04

.06

.07

.13
.13

.01

1.01

.13 .08
.07

.07
.07

.37

.23
.23

4027

.08

.33

.48

4067

Ma
tch

 Li
ne

   G
Ma

tch
 Li

ne
   G

Match Line   H

Match Line   HMatch Line   F

Match Line   FMatch Line   F
Match Line   F

Ma
tch

 Li
ne

   K

Ma
tch

 Li
ne

   K
Ma

tch
 Li

ne
   K

Ma
tch

 Li
ne

   K

GUILFORD COUNTY
NORTH CAROLINA

PREPARED BY THE
NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS AND ASSESSMENTS UNIT - MAPPING SECTION
IN COOPERATION WITH THE

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

SCALE

10,000 FOOT GRID BASED ON NORTH CAROLINA PLANE COORDINATE SYSTEM
LAMBERT CONFORMAL CONIC PROJECTION

SHEET 8 OF 11

DIVISION 7          DISTRICT 2               GUILFORD COUNTY               NORTH CAROLINA          081

CO
PIE

S O
F T

HI
S M

AP
 AR

E A
VA

ILA
BL

E
TO

 TH
E 

PU
BL

IC
 AT

 N
OM

IN
AL

 C
OS

T.
AD

DR
ES

S:
    

    
   N

.C
. D

EP
AR

TM
EN

T O
F T

RA
NS

PO
RT

AT
IO

N
    

    
   M

SA
U 

- M
AP

PIN
G 

SE
CT

IO
N

    
    

   4
80

9 B
ER

YL
 R

D
    

    
   R

AL
EIG

H,
 N

C 
27

60
6

1 0 1
MILES

ENLARGED MUNICIPAL AND SUBURBAN AREAS

High Point

Sedgefield

.10

.03

.23
.07

.03

.06

.06
.11

.10

.10

.05

.12

.13

.10

.08
.0

8

.28

.16 .08

.07

.04 .14

.2
9

.13

.09

.12
.08

.18

.07

.16

.39

.28

.09 .18

.22

.1
4

.11

.14

.20 .25

.22

.15

.22

.11

.05

.18

.11

.09
.19

.04
.12

.0
8

.22

.27

.38

.30

.10

.46

.19

.06

.37

.18

.23

.09.06

.36
.06

.03 .05

.28 .3
0

.31

.0
5

.17

.20
.06

.07
.09

.38

.19

.06

.11

.12

.05
.05

.32

.06

.27

.09

.29

.13

.12

.11

.2
2

.16

.04 .21

.10

.18
.09

.24

.23

.18.08

.21

.21

.06

.08 .14

.04

.06

.08

.05

.04

.12

.09

.16

.04.07

.33

.31

.30

.06

.08
.08

.05.18

.2
4

.12 .1
2

.69

.18

.09

.07
.05

.08

.10

.07

.16 .13

.10 .04

.10 .1
0

.42

.20.08

.0
8

.11

.14

.1
4

.2
1

.06.09

.15

.24

.20
.08

.19 .19
.19

.01

.01

.10

.01
.02

.07 .07 .29

.03

.14

.17

.19 .07

.01

.01

.01

.03
.09 .0

9
.0

3
.2

3

.22

.3
5.30

.36.36

.18

1.0
3

.02

.95

.12
.50

.11

.46

.15

.64

.53

.64

.51

.09

.13

.05

.15

.12

.22

.28 .04

.13
.04

.03
.03.02

.02

.04 .20

.21

.22

.12.05

.13

.04

.06

.07

.08

.01 .03

.02

.04 .0
6

.04

.08

.08

.04

.06
.07

.16

.08
.0

7

.05.0
3

.11
.06 .06

.04

.06 .05

.06

.03

.13
.05.05

.05

.05
.41

.42

.13

.09

.25

.12

.17

.14

.07

.14

.08

.06

.20
.06

.16

.16

.13

.26

.15

.1
3

.14

.13

.12 .17

.14

.03

.03
.01
4186

1580

1580
.06.04

.04

.0
6

.0
3

.05.04

.02

.06 .05
.05

.33

.18

.42.51

.38
.59

.03
.01

.02

.01 .16.06 .04 .02 .13

.02
.24

.09

.08

1549

4121

4121

4121

4121

4121

4121
1424

1424

1129

1129
1129

1129

1129

1129

1129

1129

1383

1383

1383

4221
4221

4223

1406

1365

1404

1403

1403

1388

1389

1390

4237
4238

1382

1382

1430
1429

1476

1475

1431

1442

1442

4227

4224

4224

4236

4225

4225

4225

4226

4246

1479
1479

1479

1479

4124

1499

1482

1482

1482

1482

1483

1483

1495

1498

1375

1375

.04

.05

4217

4217

4218
4219

1372

1372

1372

1372

1372

1372

1372

1373

1373

1373

1492

1490

1490

1489

1489

4215

1491

4214

4214

1493

1494

1368
1368

1367

1367

1366
1366

1369

1370

1477

1371 1371 1378

1378

1376

1376

1450
1624

1624

1484

1377

1485

1374

1374

1487

13814121 1381
1380 1379

.18

1379 1379

1423
1391

1625

1586

1582

1387

1387
4182

4185

4184

1662

4220
4206

4206

4205

4205

4211

4211

4110

4110 4111

4111

4201

4208

4112

4113

4114

4114

4209

4202

4202

4203

4213

4204
4204

4205

1581

4245

4212

42074243
4244

1581

1581

1584

1584

16611662

1662
1384

1384

1385

4121

1585

73 421

421

73

85
29
70

BUS8529
70

BUS85
29
70

Pro
jec

ted
    

 Lo
cat

ion

Projected     Location

.074247

Sedgefield


